•	Internal slider
•	Door is reversible and can open left to right or right to left
•	Standard heights 1950mm/1830mm
•	No door swing out into the bathroom dripping water onto
the floor
•	Water drains back into the shower
•	Door panels go behind the bottom extrusion to eliminate
splash-back out the bottom of the shower door

F Door Opening Dimension 417mm 484mm 617mm
Pictured above - Stellar 3 Panel Stacker Door Silva
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU
900mm 1000mm 1200mm
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1830mm High SILVA 119545 119546 173233
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1830mm High WHITE D3PS900WH18ST D3PS1000WH18ST D3PS1200WH18ST
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1900mm High SILVA 288738 288739 288740
Door Only Silva (LH/RH Reversible) 1900mm High WHITE D3PS900WH195ST D3PS1000WH195ST D3PS1200WH195ST
In  accordance with our continuous product development programs, Fibre Systems sizes and specifications outlined in these
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Information  detailed in this technical sheet represents the actual product available at the time of printing this sheet. For the
latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.stellarshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest Mitre 10 store to confirm any